Old Town Pool
August Weekends

This chart is meant as a guide to lane availability. Please note that lane availability is subject to change.

closed

Scheduled Programs (lanes unavailable)

Lap swim/ Water walking/Open Swim

Lane 1l Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8 Diving Well

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM 12:00 PM

12:30 PM Swim Lessons Scuba m

- 11:30-3:30 Sat, —

1'0'0 PM 10:30-1:30 Sun M

8/21,9/3,9/4 —

2:30 PM 2:30 PM

3:00 PM 3:00 PM
3:30PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

6:00 PM 6:00 PM

6:30 PM 6:30 PM

7:00 PM 7:00 PM

7:30 PM 7:30 PM

8:00 PM 8:00 PM

Ramp Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 6 Lane 7 Lane 8 Diving Well



