

Old Town Pool August Weekends

This chart is meant as a guide to lane availability. Please note that lane availability is subject to change.

closed		Scheduled Programs (lanes unavailable)						Lap swim/ Water walking/Open Swim				
	Baby Pool	Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6	Lane 7	Lane 8	Diving Well		
6:00 AM											6:00 AM	
6:30 AM											6:30 AM	
7:00 AM											7:00 AM	
7:30 AM											7:30 AM	
8:00 AM											8:00 AM	
8:30 AM											8:30 AM	
9:00 AM											9:00 AM	
9:30 AM											9:30 AM	
10:00 AM											10:00 AM	
10:30 AM											10:30 AM	
11:00 AM											11:00 AM	
11:30 AM											11:30 AN	
12:00 PM			Swim Lessons							Scuba 11:30-3:30 Sat,		
12:30 PM												
1:00 PM										10:30-1:30 Sun		
1:30 PM										on 8/6, 8/7, 8/20, 8/21, 9/3, 9/4		
2:00 PM												
2:30 PM						F	- Family Open Swim					
3:00 PM											3:00 PM	
3:30 PM											3:30 PM	
4:00 PM											4:00 PM	
4:30 PM											4:30 PM	
5:00 PM											5:00 PM	
5:30 PM											5:30 PM	
6:00 PM											6:00 PM	
6:30 PM											6:30 PN	
7:00 PM											7:00 PM	
7:30 PM											7:30 PN	
8:00 PM											8:00 PM	
	Ramp	Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	Lane 6	Lane 7	Lane 8	Diving Well		